
All  your  local  trusted  trades  and  services

All your home & business needs under one roof!

Mortgages   •   Insurance   •   Web  Design   •   Garage Services 
Windows  &  Doors   •   Virtual  Assistant   •   Wills  &  LPAs  

Pensions   •   Decorating   •   Plumbing   •   Pest  Control  Services
Estate Agent   •   Branded  Workwear   •   Photography   •   Party  Decor 

Vehicle  Leasing   •   Utilities   •   Health  &  Wellbeing   •   Carpentry 
Solicitor   •   Chauffeur   •   Business  Coach   •   Printing

Hosted  Telephony   •  Electrical   •   Swimming   •   HR
Private  Health  Insurance   •   Insolvency   •   Domiciliary  Care  

  Recruitment  Specialists   •   Holistic  Restorative  Therapies   

FERNDOWN
BUSINESS NETWORK
www.ferndownbusinessnetwork.com

KEEP ME!

Dorset Car Leasing
Andrew Garaway

07881 702500
www.dorsetcarleasing.uk

Email: andrew@dorsetcarleasing.uk 

V Vehicle  Leasing

Pixelmix
Andy Jeffress

07583 279645
www.pixelmix.video

Email: andy@pixelmix.video

Video Production

Honey Legal
Katie Bennett
0800 9930428

www.honeyfriends.co.uk/KatieBennett
Email: katie.bennett@honeylegal.co.uk

W

Wills (incl LPAs, Trusts & Probate)

Utility Warehouse / UAC 
Gail Bannister

07985 989538
www.funlife.co.uk or www.uacteam.co.uk/gail-bannister   

Email: gail@funlife.co.uk

U Utilites (Business & Residential)

Charity No. 900325

Cherry Tree Nursery, Off New Road Roundabout,  
Northbourne, Bournemouth, Dorset BH10 7DA

Or call our Nursery on 01202 593537 

We are proud to support...

Through the use of Therapeutic Horticulture, Cherry 
Tree Nursery helps to restore mental well being and 
give purpose to people’s lives. 

Sheltered Work 
Opportunities 
Project (SWOP)

For more information contact our  
fundraiser Maria on 07899 973614

Website  Design
Radikls
Tony Raybould

01202 259187
www.radikls.com

Email: tony@radikls.com 

S Solicitor
Rawlins Davy Reeves
Martyn Hudson

01202 558844
www.rawlinsdavyreeves.com

Email: mhudson@rawlinsdavyreeves.com

Swimming  School
Individuality Swimming 
& Fitness
Kristin Maguire 
01202 031701

www.individualityswimmingandfitness.co.uk
Email: kristin@individualityswimmingandfitness.co.uk

Meet, Eat, Share, Grow   helping  you  build  your  business  the  friendly  way

PLEASE

EA Systems & Support Ltd
Jason Emmerson

01202 614061
www.ea-systems.co.uk

Email: info@ea-systems.co.uk 

VOIP - Hosted  Telephony

Jobshop UK
Adrienne Murray

01202 674488
www.jobshopuk.com

Email: adrienne@jobshopuk.com

R Recruitment  Specialists
Just Ask Juli
Juli Harman
07768 094914

www.justaskjuli.co.uk
Email: justaskjuli@gmail.com

Virtual  Assistant
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Charity
Cherry Tree Nursery
Maria Tidy
07899 973614

www.swopcharity.org.uk
Email: maria@swopcharity.org.uk

Veteran Entrepreneurs
Mick Betteridge MBE QGM

07525 911060
www.veteranentrepreneurs.org.uk

Email: coach@veteranentrepreneurs.org.uk​

Green Light Electrical
Kelvyn Green
01425 477943
www.gle-uk.co.uk

Email: kelvyn.green@gle-uk.co.uk

Pocock Rutherford
Matt Winchester

07712 148923
www.pocockrutherford.com

Email: matthew.winchester@pocockrutherford.com

Wessex Aloe
Peter Stockwell-Jones

07947 685785
www.wessex-aloe.com

Email: peter@wessex-aloe.com

Gordon Barker 
Aaron Barker 
01202 292400

www.gordonbarker.com
Email: aaron@gordonbarker.com

Estate Agent

Fix-it Windows & Doors
Paul Wales
01202 659999

www.fix-it-windows.co.uk
Email: info@fix-it-windows.co.uk

Read Insurance Brokers 
Limited 
Peter Read
01202 520500

www.readinsurance.co.uk
Email: peter@readinsurance.co.uk

Anything Printed
Harry Bidgood

07855 463756
www.anythingprinted.co.uk

Email: harry@anythingprinted.co.uk

B

Business  Coach

C

D Decorating
Semples Painting
Dave Semple
07731 603330

Email: semplespainting@hotmail.co.uk

Double Glazing

E Electricial

F Financial  Advisor

G Garage  Services (incl MOTS)

Longham Motor Engineers
Ian Pounds

01202 894488
www.longham-motor-engineers.co.uk

Email: enquiries@longham-motor-engineers.co.uk

H Health & Wellbeing

I

Insurance  Broker (Business)

P Party  Decor
Balloon A Room
Richard White

07799 664421
www.balloonaroom.co.uk

Email: enquiries@balloonaroom.co.uk

Mortgages
Your Mortgage Connection
Tara Harper 

07907 539925
www.yourmortgageconnection.co.uk 

Email: tara@yourmortgageconnection.co.uk

Printing

The HR Dept.
Tom Doherty

01202 023093
www.hrdept.co.uk

Email: tom@hrdept.co.uk

Human  Resources

Insolvency
Even Keel Solutions
Dorothy Brown

01202 237337
www.evenkeelsolutions.co.uk

Email: info@evenkeelsolutions.co.uk

Photography
The Old Bakery  
Photography Studio
Paul Buttolph
07770 826654

www.oldbakerystudio.co.uk 
Email: oldbakerydorset@gmail.com

Private  Health  Insurance
The Worth Partnership Ltd
Rob Worth

07958 344488
www.worthpartnership.co.uk

Email: rob@worthpartnership.co.uk

Domiciliary  Care 
Klass Care
Hazel Hatch

01202 795793
www.Klasscare.co.uk

Email: hazel.hatch@klasscare.co.uk

Carpentry
Longfield Carpentry
Marc Cole

07885 733066
Email: marc@longfieldcarpentry.co.uk

Cleaning the Soul
Colette Powell

07799 402876
www.ctswellness.co.uk

Email: cleaningthesoul@gmail.com

Holistic  Restorative  Therapies

M

Thorne & Thorne
Toby Thorne

01202 081188
www.thorne-fired-heating-ltd.business.site 

Email: office@thorne.services

Plumbing

At Your Service
David Allen
07976 279897

www.yell.com/biz/at-your-service
Email: david.ays1@gmail.com

Chauffeur

The Purple Print Studio
June Rock

01202 897937
www.thepurpleprintstudio.co.uk

Email: Enquiries@thepurpleprintstudio.co.uk

Branded  Workwear

Pest  Control  Services
PPCS Pest Control
Debbie Collingburn

07760 921032
www.ppcspestcontrol.co.uk

Email: info@ppcspestcontrol.co.uk


